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INCOMING WIRE PAYMENT 
Date :
For Credit To:
Original Amount: 
Handling Fee:
Nat Amount:
Exchange Rate:
Total Amount:
Received From:
Value Date:

NOTIFICATION
NOV. 13, 2019
1020-5560733

15,537.00 CAD
0.00

15,537.00 CAD 
1.000000 

15,537.00 CAD
BOFACATTXXX 
NOV. 13, 2019

Payment Details: R.E. PURCHASE ABROAD RESIDENT
M NO 147455 SUITE NO 1802 
ATTENTION TAMMY A EVANS 
ORIG AMT CAD 15537.00

Payment ID: 191113S2210500
Payment Confirmation: I.VTS6UIAI9U J2TR2
Transaction Reference: 7114317D00110001
Ordering Customer: /111 99710810001

RANA AHMED SHURF
PO BOX 32585 H HOTEL 28 TH FLOOR SH 
AIK ZAYED ROAD DUBAI UNITED ARAB EM 
IRATES

Beneficiary Customer /5560733
AIRD AND BERLIS LLP
181 BAY STREET SUITE 1800
TORONTO CANADA M5J 2T9

FOR INQUIRIES, CONTACT 1-800-668-7328 FROM SAM - 8PM.


